
Period Usage Reading Charges

202311 4,487 67453 307.13

202312 4,536 71989 320.85

202401 2,319 74308 181.35

202402 3,913 78221 281.65

202403 1,800 80021 148.70

202404 3,715 83736 269.19

202405 1,424 85160 125.04

202406 384 85544 61.44

202407 479 86023 67.60

202408 916 86939 95.94

202409 487 87426 68.12

24,460 1927.01

Usage History

Account Number:
Service Location:
Service Address:

1033810
34535

Connect Date:
Disconnect Date:

10/25/2023

39424 US HWY 2 - BLDG

LIBBY, MT 59923

10/07/2024
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